LISA ROBERTS Q01582476697
C A T E R l N G {. 07702 163770 4 13 Ashton Square, Dunstable

LU6 3SN

@ lisarobertscatering@gmail.com

Desserts

Here you can select from our wide selection of various desserts.

- Mango cheesecake with passion fruit and pineapple

- Lemon meringue pie

- Warm chocolate brownie with salted caramel ice cream

- Raspberry and amaretto sponge roulade

- Strawberry meringue with vanilla cream and ginger crumb
- Traditional sherry trifle

- Chocolate pot with Bischoff and orange compote

- Lemon tart with Creme fraiche and fresh raspberries

- Banoffee cup

- Glazed vanilla Creme brolée with seasonal fruit and shortbread
- Lemon posset with blueberries and vanilla

- Pear to Franzipan tart with vanilla cream

Assiette Desserts

Assiette Desserts . £3.00 pp

A selection of 3 small desserts chosen from our dessert menu (some items work
better than others, please ask).

Warm Desserts

WArM D@SSEItS - oot

- Sticky toffee pudding with butterscotch sauce and vanilla ice cream

- Raspberry clafoutis with vanilla ice cream and amaretti biscuit crumb
- Apple crumble with Creme Anglaise

- Steam treacle sponge pudding with Creme Anglaise

Vegan Desserts

Vegan Desserts - . e :

- Chocolate torte with orange compote
- Lotus biscuit cheesecake

- Fresh fruit salad

- Apple crumble and custard

Mini Desserts

Ideal for sharing or sweet canapés.

- Chocolate torte with orange compote
- Lotus biscuit cheesecake

- Fresh fruit salad

- Apple crumble and custard

Allergen Disclaimer

Our menu may contain some or all of the following ingredients:

Cereals, Wheat Flour (coniuinin? gluten) Egg Fish (fish sauce) Soybeans Peanut Milk Nut (almonds, hazelnuts, cashew, seeds, etc)

Celery Mustard Sulphur dioxide

preservative vegetable, dried frui

t) Sesame Lupin Crustaceans
Mollusc (clams, mussels, oyster, squid, octopus

rawns, crabs, lobster, & crayfish)

(
f Oil (peanut oil, sunflower oilF,)sesqme oil).

Allergic to food not on the list:

If you are allergic to a food that is not on the regulatory list shown above, it may not be included on the allergen information provided.

If in doubt, speak to a member of staff. Please kindly inform us of a? food allergies prior to ordering your food.
o

To the best of our knowledge, our suppliers

not use GM foods.




